	05-0	9-2001
	(Rev. 0/93)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office TS ONLY Attorney's Docket No. 003300-474
	To the Honorable Comparison of Patents and Trademarks. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
6-5-5	 Name of conveying party(ies): BIOGLAN THERAPEUTICS AB <u>Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?</u> [] Yes [X] No Nature of conveyance: [] Assignment [X] Merger [] Security Agreement [] Change of Name Other: <u>Execution Date: March 26, 2001</u> Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, th A. Patent Application No.(s) 	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: BIOGLAN AB Address: P.O. Box 50310
	6,120,787	
	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	hed? [] Yes [X] No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
(Name: Benton S. Duffett, Jr. Address: BURNS, DOANE, SWECKER & MATHIS, L.L.P. P.O. Box 1404 Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1404	 7. Total fee (37 CFR § 3.41): \$_40.00 [X] Enclosed [X] Authorized to be charged to deposit account, if necessary 8. Deposit account number: _02-4800
05/0	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
01 F	C 581 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true Benton S. Duffett. Ir. Name of Person Signing	and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. May 3, 2001. Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

> PATENT (03/01) REEL: 011763 FRAME: 0689



Registration	number:
--------------	---------

556427-2408

Date of registration:

Company name:

Address:

Bioglan Therapeutics Aktiebolag

Box 50310 202 13 MALMÖ

21st August, 1991



This is to certify that the records kept by this office, the Companies Department of the Patent and Registration Office, Sweden, show the following information regarding the above company:

On 28th December, 2000, the Patent and Registration Office took a decision to permit the implementation of the merger scheme.

The following company is dissolved:

Bioglan Therapeutics Aktiebolag registration number: 556427-2408

and has merged into:

Bioglan Aktiebolag registration number: 556480-0224

This information was entered into the Companies Register on 28th December, 2000.

Sundsvall, 26th March, 2001 Ex_.officio

Gunn Laht



We nereby certify this to 1		
a true copy of the property		
AWAPATENT A.B		
Etill aller		

Bolagsavdelningen

851-81 Sundsvall

Besöksadress Badhusparken Postgiro 95 06 08 - 0 Bankgiro 5050 - 0255

Telefon 060 - 18 40 00 Telefax 060 - 12 64 77

PATENT REEL: 011763 FRAME: 0690

RECORDED: 05/03/2001